FRONTIER TV
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TEXAS

Effective 8/2025

Extreme
Ultimate

Choice

Subscription

Channels

Want to add more channels to your package?
Just look for the $$ symbol in the chart for
channels that are available by subscription.
You can sign up for:
> Premium channels including HBO, Showtime,
Cinemax and Epix.
> Latino package or international offerings.
(See page 3 for these package options)

Enhance your experience

Choose from a selection of thousands of
On Demand titles.

Learn more

Go to frontier.com/HelpCenter to find User Guides
for your TV, Internet and Voice services.

Questions?
Need help with your services?

Go to frontier.com/HelpCenter to find User
Guides for your TV, Internet and Voice services.

FRONTIER

$S Also available by subscription.

4 This is a nationally available channel within the Ultimate TV
package.

~ Longhorn Network is only available in Texas to customers
with Prime TV, Extreme TV and Ultimate TV. Available nation-
ally to all customers with Ultimate TV and Sports Package.
*SEC Network is available nationally in Extreme TV and
Ultimate TV.

**Custom Essentials TV and Choice TV are available to
existing customers only.

Regional sports channels are included in Ultimate TV,
Extreme TV, Prime TV and Choice TV. Blackout restrictions
also apply.

Additional subscriptions may be added.

Frontier TV occasionally changes its channel offerings. For a
complete listing of all the TV channels available in your area,
visit frontier.com/HelpCenter. Programming services of-
fered within each package are subject to change, and not all
programming services will be available at all times. A 30-day
minimum billing period may be required. A Frontier-sup-
plied HD receiver and an HD-ready TV set are required to
receive HD programming. Adult: Please remember that
parental controls can be easily set up. For more information
on setting up parental controls, consult your Frontier User
Guide or the Frontier TV Help Videos.

©2025 Frontier Communications Parent, Inc. All Rights
Reserved.

Keep this brochure for handy reference. Print
pages and place back to back. Fold in half and
then fold in half again to create brochure.

LOCAL CHANNELS**
ABC (WFAA)

CBS (KTVT)

FOX (KDFW)

ION (KPXD)

My Network TV
(MNT) (KDFI)

NBC (KXAS)

PBS (KERA)
Rewind TV (KDAF)
Spectrum News 1
(KAZD)
Telemundo (KXTX)
THE CW (KDAF)
Univision (KUVN)

NATIONAL CHANNELS

A&E

ACC Network
AccuWeather
American Heroes
Channel

Animal Planet
ASPIiRE TV

BEST

BET

BET Gospel

BET Her

BET Jams

BET Soul

BTN 1

BTN 2

BTN Outer
Boomerang
Bravo

Bulldog

BYUtv

Cartoon Network
CBS Sports
Network

CGTN (Chinese
Global Television
Network)
Cinemax $$
Cinemax West $$
CMT

CMT Music
CNBC

CNBC World
CNN

CNN International
Comedy Central
Cooking Channel

8/508 HD
11/511 HD
5/504 HD
26/526 HD

7/507 HD

5/505 HD
13/513 HD
464

3/503 HD

10/510 HD
9/509 HD
23/523 HD

181/681HD
86/586 HD
119/619 HD

125

130/630 HD
272/772 HD
148/648 HD
270/770 HD
225
220/720 HD
213

219

330

331

85/585 HD
258
185/685 HD
146/646 HD
290
257/757 HD

94/594 HD

277

420/920 HD
421/921 HD
221/721 HD
222
102/602 HD
106
100/600 HD
105
190/690 HD
163/663 HD

@ Extreme

@ Ultimate

@ Choice TV*

Crime &
Investigation
Network
C-SPAN
C-SPAN 2
C-SPAN 3
Daystar
Destination
America
Discovery Channel
Discovery Family
Discovery Life
Disney Channel
Disney Junior
Disney XD
Disney XD en
Espanol

E! Entertainment
Television

ESPN

ESPN Deportes
ESPN U

ESPN2
ESPNews $$
EWTN

EWTN Espanol
FETVN

Five Star Max $$
Flix $$

Flix West $$
Food Network
Fox Business
Network

Fox Deportes $$
Fox News

Fox Soccer Plus $$
Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2
Freeform

FX

FXM

FXX

FYI

Galavision

GEM Shopping
Network

Golf Channel $$
Great American
Family

Great American
Living $$
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Family

182

109

10

m

293/793 HD

168/668 HD

120/620 HD
259/789 HD
161

250/780 HD
260/760 HD
251/781 HD

1722

196/696 HD

70/570 HD
1520/1537 HD
73/573 HD
74/574 HD
72/572 HD
285

1741

155

430/930 HD
390

391

164/664 HD

117/617 HD

M
118/618 HD
1009/816 HD
83/583 HD
84/584 HD
199/699 HD
53/553 HD

232

191/691 HD
129/629 HD
274/1503/774 HD

156
93/593 HD
223/723 HD

815

240/740 HD
237

@ Extreme

@ Ultimate

@ Choice TV*



Hallmark Mystery

HBO $$
HBO 2 $$
HBO 2 West $$

HBO Comedy $$
HBO Comedy West

$S
HBO Latino $$

HBO Latino West

$$

HBO Signature $$

HBO Signature
West $$

HBO West $$
HBO Zone $$

HBO Zone West $$

HGTV

History Channel
HLN

HSN

HSN2 HD

INSP

Investigation
Discovery

Jewelry Television

Lifetime
Lifetime Real
Women

Liquidation Channel

LMN

Logo
Magnolia

MAV TV $§$
MGM+ $$
MGM+ Hits $$
Military History
Channel
Motor Trend
MSNBC

MTV

MTV Classic
MTV Live

MTV Tr3s
MTV2

mtvU

NASA TV

Nat Geo Wild
National
Geographic
Channel

NBC Universo
News Nation
NFL Network $$

239/739 HD
400/899 HD
402/902 HD
403/903 HD
408/908 HD

409/909 HD
412/912 HD
213/913 HD
404/904 HD
405/905 HD

401/901 HD
410/910 HD
411/911 HD
165/665 HD
128/628 HD
101

151/651 HD
654

286

123/623 HD

56/152/1602
140/640 HD

142

159
141/641 HD
187/687 HD
167/667 HD
810 HD
395/895HD
896HD

126

631HD
103/603 HD
210/710 HD
218

715 HD
273/1660
211/711 HD
212

124/624 HD
132/632 HD

121/621 HD
275/1643

104/604 HD
88/588 HD

® OExtreme

OO0 00 06 00 0 000000000 O 0 ©6 06 © 00 0 0 0 OUltimate

® © Choice TV*

NFL RedZone
(seasonal

programming) $$

Nick Jr.
Nickelodeon

Nickelodeon West

NickMusic
Nicktoons
NTD

Outdoor Channel

$S

Ovation

OWN: Oprah
Winfrey Network
Oxygen

Paramount Network

Paramount Plus

with Showtime $$

POP
PositivTV
PTL Network

QVvC 2

QVC 3
REVOLT
Science

SEC Network*

SEC Network
Overflow*
Showtime 2 $$

Showtime 2 West

Showtime Extreme

Showtime Extreme

West $$

Showtime Family

Zone $$

Showtime Family

Zone West $$

Showtime Next $$

Showtime Next
West $$

Showtime SHO X

BET $$

Showtime SHO X

BET West $$
Showtime
Showcase $$
Showtime

Showcase West $$
Showtime Women

$S

Showtime Women

West $$

335/835 HD

256/756 HD
252/752 HD
253

214
254/754 HD
659 HD

307/599 HD
183/1202 HD
145/645 HD

144/644 HD
54/554 HD

365/865 HD

194/694 HD
135/635 HD
226/726 HD
153/171
671/653 HD
143

727 HD
122/622 HD
75/575 HD

332/333/832 HD
369/869 HD
370/870 HD

373/873 HD
374/874 HD
379

380
377
378

367/867 HD
368/868 HD
371/871HD
372/872 HD
375

376

@ Extreme

@ Ultimate

® Choice TV*

Sino TV Network
Smithsonian
Channel
Sportsman
Channel S$
Syfy
TBN—Inspire
TBN—Trinity
TBS
TeenNick
The Impact
Network

The Movie Channel

$$

The Movie Channel

West $$

The Movie Channel

Xtra $$

The Movie Channel

Xtra West $$
The SonlLife
Broadcasting
Network

TLC

TNT

Travel Channel
truTVv

TUDN

Turner Classic
Movies

TV Land
UPTV

USA Network
VH1

Vice

VOD Weekly
Highlights
World Fishing
Network $$
WOW

Z Living

Zona Futbol

281
134/634 HD

308/595 HD

180/680 HD
288

295

52/552 HD
255

292
385/885 HD
386

387/887 HD

388

297

139/639 HD
51/551 HD
170/670 HD
183/683 HD
1524/1539 HD

230

241/741 HD
238/738 HD
50/550 HD
217/717 HD
127/697 HD

339

317/817 HD

158/658 HD
162
1523/1538HD

® O OExtreme
® O OUltimate

® Choice TV*



Subscription Packages

Additional subscription required

ESPNews

Fox Deportes

Fox Soccer Plus

Golf Channel

Great American Living
MAV TV

NFL Network

NFL Redzone (seasonal
programming)
Outdoor Channel
Sportsman Channel
World Fishing Network

72/572 HD
3n

1009/816 HD
93/593 HD
815

810 HD
88/588 HD

335/835 HD

307/599 HD
308/595 HD
317/817 HD

Custom TV Kids, Teens & Family Pack
Can be added to Custom Essentials TV

Boomerang

Cartoon Network
Cooking Channel
Discovery Family
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Family
Lifetime Real Women
Ovation

OWN: Oprah Winfrey Network

REVOLT

258
257/757 HD
163/663 HD
259/789 HD
240/740 HD
237

142

688 HD
145/645 HD
727 HD

Antena 3 Internacional
Bandamax

BEST

Bulldog

Canal Once

Canal SUR
CentroAmerica TV
Cine Latino

Cine Mexicano

CNN Espanol

Daystar en Espanol
De Pelicula

De Pelicula Clasico
Discovery Espanol
Discovery Familia
Disney XD en Espanol
Dominican View
ESPN Deportes
EWTN Espanol
FOROtv

Fox Deportes Spanish
Galavision

Gran Cine

History Channel Espanol

Mexicanal
Multimedios TV
Nat Geo Mundo
NBC Universo
Nuestra Tele

1515
1663

148/648 HD
146/646 HD
1567

1549

1703

1685

1686

1563

1740

1680

1681

1563

1702

1722

1548
1520/1537 HD
1741

1551

311/1521
274/1503/774 HD
1683

1561

1592
1511/1516 HD
1564
275/1643 HD
1705

Pasiones
Positiv TV

PTL Network
Sony Cine
Sorpresa
Super Canal
Tele El Salvador
Telehit

Telehit Urbano
TeleN

tINovelas
TUDN

TV Chile

TV Dominica
TVE International
Ultra Cine

Ultra Clasico HD
Ultra Docu HD
Ultra Familia
Ultra Fiesta
Ultra Film HD
Ultra Kids

Ultra Luna HD
Ultra Macho HD
Ultra Mex
Viendo Movies
WAPA TV

Zona Futbol

1583
135/635 HD
226/726 HD
1689

1720

1507

1509

1662

1664

1590

1584
1524/1539 HD
1704

1506

1560

1690

1693

1570

1701

1670

1691

1730

1585

1650

1692

1682

1508
1523/1538 HD

International Packages
Additional subscription required

Chinese-Cantonese Package

TVB 1 (Chinese-Cantonese)
TVB Drama (Chinese-
Cantonese)

TVBe (Chinese-Cantonese)
Chinese-Mandarin Package
CCTV-4

CTl-Zhong Tian Channel
Phoenix North America
Chinese Channel

Filipino Package

GMA Pinoy

The Filipino Channel

Italian Package

Mediaset Italia (Italian)

Rai Italia

Korean Package

MBC America

MBC Drama HD

SBS Seoul Broadcasting
Corporation (Korean)

YTN Yonhap TV News
(Korean)

Portuguese Package

RTPi (Portugese)

SIC Internacional
(Portugese)

Russian Package

Russian Television Network
South Asian Hindi Package
Aapka Colors

SET Asia

ABP News (f. STAR India
PLUS)

TV Asia

Zee TV

1792
1793
1794

1795
1796

1797

1756
1755

1791
1790

1760
1759
1762

1761

1764
1763

1774
1750
1754
1751

1752
1753

Additional International Channels

Vietnamese: SBTN
French: TV5 Monde
Antena 3

1765
1771
1789



